Campeonatos Nacionais de Juvenis PL
Pévoa de Varzim, 23- - 25-3-2012

Multi-Medalhados

Todas as provas

Incluindo provas estafetas

Masc.

Lugar Nome

as~rowbdNPE

~

10.
11.
12.

14.
15.
16.
. Alexandre Lages Ribas
18.
19.

17

21.
22.

24.
25.
26.
27.

31.
32.

34.
. Artur Miguel Marques

35

. Joao Carlos Santos

. Rafael Lourenco Gil

. Andre Filipe Farinha

. Andre Goncalo Santos

. Eduardo Filipe Carvalheiro

Rafael Filipe Nunes

. Gabriel Jose Lopes

Miguel Angelo Alves
Tomas Miguel Veloso
Joao Miguel Ascencao
Tiago Manuel Teixeira
Eduardo Salgado Ramos
Ruben Oliveira Lopes
Joao Pedro Santos

Miguel Monteiro Cruchinho
Joao Pedro Gil

Joao Pedro Belo

Bruno Miguel Serrano
Eduardo Jose Castelo
Rodrigo Silverio Carmo
Jorge Miguel Nunes
Rodrigo Antonio Rosa
Joao Miguel Ferreira
Jose Luis Gabriel

Miguel Prata Santos
Andre Antunes Carvalho
Antonio Miguel Vitorino
Ricardo Miguel Alves
Tiago Joao Meira

Paulo Andre Silva
Alexandre Valdagua Coutinho
Goncalo Cardoso Carmo
Vitor Joao Pereira

Carlos Figueiredo Pais
Joao Afonso Picao
Joao Jose Vilela

Pedro Ribeiro Santos
Simao Miguel Capitao

Femin.

Lugar Nome

as~rowdNPE

. Maria Malaguerra Costa
. Mariana Cunha Guerra

. Sofia Alexandra Branco
. Ana Beatriz Marques

. Ana Silva Costa

Barbara Nogueira Goncalves
Carolina Mantua Guedes
Maria Carolina Ribeiro

. Catarina Alexandra Jardim
10.
11.
12.

Graca Maria Araujo

Sofia Machado Dionisio
Beatriz Rodrigues Conde
Rita Barros Frischknecht

Ano Pais
96 POR
96 POR
96 POR
97 POR
97 POR
96 POR
97 POR
96 POR
96 POR
97 POR
96 POR
97 POR
97 POR
96 POR
97 POR
97 POR
97 POR
97 POR
97 POR
97 POR
96 POR
97 POR
96 POR
97 POR
96 POR
96 POR
96 POR
96 POR
96 POR
96 POR
96 POR
97 POR
96 POR
97 POR
97 POR
96 POR
97 POR
96 POR
96 POR
97 POR
Ano Pais
98 POR
98 POR
98 POR
98 POR
98 POR
98 POR
98 POR
98 POR
98 POR
98 POR
98 POR
98 POR
98 POR

Clube QOuro

Associacao Naval Amorense
Associacao Naval Amorense

Sport Lisboa e Benfica

Leixoes Sport Clube

SCC/Oryzon Energias

Associacao Naval Amorense

Clube Desportivo Lousanense
Associacao Naval Amorense

Clube Nautico Academico de Coimb
Futebol Clube do Porto

Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe

Futebol Clube do Porto

Futebol Clube do Porto

Clube Fluvial Vilacondense
Sporting Clube de Portugal
Associacao Naval Amorense
Escola Desportiva de Viana
Sporting Clube de Portugal
Sporting Clube de Portugal
Sporting Clube de Portugal

Colegio Vasco da Gama

Futebol Clube do Porto

Colegio Monte Maior

Foca-Clube de Natacao de Felgueirak
Academico Viseu Futebol Clube -
Viana Natacao Clube -
Colegio Monte Maior -
Viana Natacao Clube -
Viana Natacao Clube -
Viana Natacao Clube -
Clube Fluvial Vilacondense -
SCC/Oryzon Energias -
Colegio Vasco da Gama -
Leixoes Sport Clube -
Leixoes Sport Clube -
Clube Fluvial Vilacondense -
Leixoes Sport Clube -
Clube Fluvial Vilacondense -
Academico Viseu Futebol Clube -
Colegio Liceal Santa Maria de Lamas
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Clube Ouro

SCC/Oryzon Energias

SCC/Oryzon Energias

Sporting Clube de Portugal
Sport Alges e Dafundo

Grupo Desp. Natacao V. N. Famalicab
Grupo Desp. Natacao V. N. Famalicab
Sporting Clube de Portugal 1
Futebol Clube do Porto 1
Grupo Desp. Natacao V. N. Famalicab
Grupo Desp. Natacao V. N. Famalicab
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Sporting Clube de Portugal 1
Sporting Clube de Portugal 1
Sport Alges e Dafundo 1

Prata Bronze  Total

2 1 6
1 1 5
1 - 4
- 3 6
- 1 4
- 1 4
- - 3
- - 3
- - 3
2 - 4
1 1 4
1 - 3
1 - 3
- 2 4
4 1 6
3 2 6
3 - 4
2 3 6
2 - 3
2 - 3
1 1 3
1 - 2
1 - 2
- 1 2
2 2 4
2 1 3
2 - 2
2 - 2
2 - 2
2 - 2
1 2 3
1 1 2
1 1 2
- 3 3
- 2 2
- 2 2
- 2 2
- 2 2
- 2 2
- 2 2
Prata  Bronze  Total
1 - 5
2 - 5
1 2 6
- 1 3
3 1 5
3 1 5
3 1 5
3 1 5
2 1 4
2 - 3
1 2 4
1 1 3
1 1 3
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14. Francisca Santos Pereira 98

Patricia Goncalves Cardoso 98
16. Joana Costa Caires 98
17. Mariana Veloso Vitoria 98

POR
POR
POR
POR

Futebol Clube do Porto
Futebol Clube do Porto
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Nautico de Abrantes
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